

Групповое расписание  2020-2021 уч.год (II четверть)
	Понедельник
	Кл.
	Время
	Четверг
	Кл.
	Время

	Сольфеджио
Хор
Хор
Оркестр


	8 к.в.
1к.в.
5-8 к.в.
5-8 е.г.



	9.00-9.40
9.50-10-20
10.30-11.10
10.30-11.10
	Музыкальная литература
Хор Школа
Слушание музыки
Слушание музыки
Сольфеджио
Музыкальная литература
Оркестр
Музыкальная литература
	8 е.а.
1к.в.
1-(I) о.г.
1-(II) е.а.
6 к.в.
5-(I) о.г.
5-8 е.г.
5-(II) о.г.
	9.00-9.40
9.50-10.20
9.50-10.20
10.30-11.00
10.30-11.10
11.10-11.40
11.50-12.30
11.50-12.20

	Вторник
	
	
	Пятница
	
	

	Сольфеджио
Слушание музыки
Ложки
Сольфеджио
Сольфеджио
Музыкальная литература


	2-(I) е.а.
3 е.а.
2-3 о.г.
5-(II) е.а.
5-(I) е.а.
6 е.а.


	9.00-9.40
9.50-10-20
10.30-11.00
10.30-11.10
11.20-12.00
12.10-12.30

	Сольфеджио
Хор Школа
Слушание музыки
Ложки
Теория
Сольфеджио
Сольфеджио
Хор
Музыкальная литература
Музыкальная грамота
	1-(I) к.в.
1к.в.
2-(I) о.г.
2-3 о.г.
8 к.в.
3 е.а.
2-(II) е.а.
5-8 к.в.
4 е.а.
Подг. к.в.
	9.00-9.30
9.50-10.20
9.00-9.30
9.40-10.10
10.30-11.00
10.30-11.10
11.20-12.00
11.10-11.40
12.10-12.40
11.50-12.10

	Среда
	
	
	Суббота
	
	

	Сольфеджио
Музыкальная литература
Хор Школа
Хор
Сольфеджио
Слушание музыки
Слушание музыки
Сольфеджио
Хор
Хор
Сольфеджио
Хор
Ритмика
	7 к.в.
7 о.г.
1 к.в.
1- 2 к.в.
1-(II) е.а.
1-(III) е.а.
2-(II) о.г.
1-(III) е.а.
2-3-4  к.в.
4 к.в.
4е.а.
Подг. к.в.
Подг. к.в.
	9.20-10.00
10.10-10.40
10.10-10.40
10.50-11.20
9.20-9.50
10.00-10.30
10.50-11.20
10.40-11.10
11.30-12.00
12.10-12.40
11.20-12.00
12.50-13.10
13.20-13.40
	
	
	



